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To select  the correct  s ize for  you,  use the char ts  and f ind 
the s ize that  best  matches your  measurements.

S M L XL

POSITION

SIZE CHART FOR WETSUIT -  MAN

SIZE (cm)

TORSO 61 63 65 67

LEG LENGTH 72 74 76 78

SLEEVE LENGTH 65 67 69 72

CHEST 88 90 94 98

WAIST 76 80 84 88

HIP 90 94 98 102

XXL

69

80

75

102

92

106

NECK HEIGHT 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5

NECK WIDTH 17.5 18 18.5 19 19.5

S M L XL

POSITION

SIZE CHART FOR WETSUIT -  WOMAN

SIZE (cm)

TORSO

LEG LENGTH

SLEEVE LENGTH

CHEST

WAIST

HIP

59

69

62

84

65

92

61

71

64

88

69

96

63

73

66

92

73

100

65

74

68

96

77

104

NECK HEIGHT 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5

NECK WIDTH 13 13.5 14 14.5




